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MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 1st  Semester  (Regular - Batch 2023) (December Session 2023) examination  held in January - February  2024.

Department  - Computer Science and Engineering 
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P
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n
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 %

Result Remarks
Name & Parentage of the 

candidate
Registration 

No.
Roll No.

S.                                                  
No

Grand                                                                        
Total

COM-101                                                                                             
Introduction                                              

to C                                                                   
Programming 

HSMC-101                                                  
Design                                                     

Thinking 

MCC-102                                                      
Indian                                                                 

Constitution 

COM-111                                                                  
C                                                                      

Programming                                           
Lab. 

BSC-101                                                                             
Engineering                                                       

Mathematics-I 

BSC - 102                                                                       
Engineering                                          

Physics 

BSC - 112                                                                
Engineering                                                

Physics                                            
Lab. 
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1 2023A1R001 001-MIET-2023
Shivalik .                                                                                       
Som Nath

39 58 97 P 39 66 105 P 36 40 76 P 33 76 109 P 41 P 40 P 39 P S 507 750 68% PASS

2 2023A1R002 002-MIET-2023
Raghav Sardhotra                                                             
Rajesh Sharma

43 49 92 P 46 77 123 P 37 63 100 P 43 69 112 P 41 P 40 P 46 P S 554 750 74% PASS

3 2023A1R003 003-MIET-2023
Shikshit Sharma                                                                                       
Sanjeev Kumar

43 52 95 P 45 85 130 P 26 76 102 P 33 73 106 P 45 P 41 P 45 P S 564 750 75% PASS

4 2023A1R004 004-MIET-2023
Sheershak Sharma                                                                 
Parmod Kumar Sharma

40 56 96 P 44 82 126 P 38 71 109 P 42 78 120 P 43 P 41 P 38 P S 573 750 76% PASS

5 2023A1R005 005-MIET-2023
Dhanni Koul                                                                  
Sunil Kumar Koul

38 26 64 Re 36 42 78 P 32 71 103 P 44 71 115 P 46 P 40 P 36 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

6 2023A1R006 006-MIET-2023
Simriti Pandita                                                                            
Suresh Kumar Pandita

43 58 101 P 46 62 108 P 45 70 115 P 43 71 114 P 46 P 42 P 42 P S 568 750 76% PASS

7 2023A1R007 007-MIET-2023
Himank Gupta                                                                                 
Hira Lal Gupta

39 68 107 P 36 77 113 P 45 47 92 P 40 74 114 P 47 P 43 P 35 P S 551 750 73% PASS

8 2023A1R008 008-MIET-2023
Jaidev Singh                                                                         
Pushpinder Singh

40 60 100 P 47 60 107 P 39 73 112 P 40 67 107 P 45 P 43 P 40 P S 554 750 74% PASS8 2023A1R008 008-MIET-2023
Pushpinder Singh

40 60 100 P 47 60 107 P 39 73 112 P 40 67 107 P 45 P 43 P 40 P S 554 750 74% PASS

9 2023A1R009 009-MIET-2023
Akhil Raina                                                                            
Bansi Lal

43 49 92 P 43 55 98 P 33 75 108 P 30 53 83 P 45 P 45 P 42 P S 513 750 68% PASS

10 2023A1R010 010-MIET-2023
Nipun Sudan                                                                     
Devinder Kumar

44 71 115 P 47 91 138 P 45 74 119 P 47 74 121 P 46 P 44 P 46 P S 629 750 84% PASS

11 2023A1R011 011-MIET-2023
Shahid Ali Mughal           
Abdul Hamid

37 61 98 P 46 77 123 P 42 61 103 P 42 69 111 P 44 P 38 P 42 P S 559 750 75% PASS

12 2023A1R012 012-MIET-2023
Vikrant Dhar                                                                                     
Vijay Kumar

39 58 97 P 41 69 110 P 46 61 107 P 35 50 85 P 44 P 42 P 42 P S 527 750 70% PASS

13 2023A1R013 013-MIET-2023
Saransh Mahajan           
Rajeev Gupta

37 31 68 Re 27 30 57 Re 25 63 88 P 28 61 89 P 36 P 33 P 27 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

14 2023A1R014 014-MIET-2023
Palakjot Kour           
Kawalnain  Singh

39 42 81 P 42 72 114 P 34 65 99 P 39 75 114 P 45 P 42 P 46 P S 541 750 72% PASS

15 2023A1R015 015-MIET-2023
Akshat Sharma           
Manrodh Sharma

41 42 83 P 36 59 95 P 29 46 75 P 36 65 101 P 44 P 36 P 45 P S 479 750 64% PASS

16 2023A1R016 016-MIET-2023
Danish Dubey                                                                                        
Ganesh Kumar

44 58 102 P 36 63 99 P 24 65 89 P 32 58 90 P 40 P 40 P 42 P S 502 750 67% PASS

Ikjot Singh                                                                                     
17 2023A1R017 017-MIET-2023

Ikjot Singh                                                                                     
Gurmeet Singh

42 48 90 P 36 41 77 P 31 66 97 P 22 50 72 P 44 P 38 P 35 P S 453 750 60% PASS

18 2023A1R018 018-MIET-2023
Ranbir Pal Singh           
Rawail Singh

44 50 94 P 38 77 115 P 22 68 90 P 28 70 98 P 41 P 38 P 37 P S 513 750 68% PASS

19 2023A1R019 019-MIET-2023
Khushali Gupta                                                              
Ashish Gupta

41 53 94 P 46 88 134 P 35 79 114 P 37 74 111 P 46 P 45 P 46 P S 590 750 79% PASS

20 2023A1R020 020-MIET-2023
Sayam Malhotra           
Shakti Malhotra

41 51 92 P 38 79 117 P 25 78 103 P 37 66 103 P 44 P 37 P 40 P S 536 750 71% PASS

21 2023A1R021 021-MIET-2023
Mustafa Irfan                                                                                    
Shahzad Irfan

41 52 93 P 39 63 102 P 30 82 112 P 33 71 104 P 41 P 40 P 33 P S 525 750 70% PASS

22 2023A1R022 022-MIET-2023
Samreen Kour Raina                                                                          
Manjeet Singh

41 44 85 P 40 41 81 P 33 81 114 P 37 68 105 P 45 P 44 P 41 P S 515 750 69% PASS
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MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 1st  Semester  (Regular - Batch 2023) (December Session 2023) examination  held in January - February  2024.

Department  - Computer Science and Engineering 
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Mathematics-I 
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Physics 
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Introduction                                              
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Programming 
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Thinking 
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Programming                                           
Lab. 
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Lab. 
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23 2023A1R023 023-MIET-2023
Ridhi Sharma                                                                                          
Bittu Kumar Sharma

47 55 102 P 47 84 131 P 44 80 124 P 43 68 111 P 45 P 44 P 47 P S 604 750 81% PASS

24 2023A1R024 024-MIET-2023
Kinjal Abrol                                                                            
Bhushan Abrol

44 47 91 P 42 83 125 P 42 80 122 P 30 61 91 P 47 P 42 P 43 P S 561 750 75% PASS

25 2023A1R025 025-MIET-2023
Harsimran Singh           
Parminder Singh

46 63 109 P 48 89 137 P 42 81 123 P 41 66 107 P 45 P 43 P 45 P S 609 750 81% PASS

26 2023A1R026 026-MIET-2023
Sumit Verma                                                                                   
Darshan Lal

39 24 63 Re 26 45 71 P 30 80 110 P 23 60 83 P 40 P 36 P 34 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

27 2023A1R027 027-MIET-2023
Sukhvinder Singh           
Sukhdev Singh

44 31 75 Re 35 59 94 P 31 81 112 P 36 61 97 P 40 P 42 P 37 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

28 2023A1R028 028-MIET-2023
Ujval Singh                                                                                                  
Pratap Singh

49 60 109 P 45 81 126 P 30 80 110 P 38 76 114 P 48 P 45 P 46 P S 598 750 80% PASS

29 2023A1R029 029-MIET-2023
Jaskirat Kour                                                                                          
Jagjit Singh

42 26 68 Re 44 60 104 P 34 79 113 P 37 71 108 P 46 P 44 P 45 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

30 2023A1R030 030-MIET-2023
Akshit Gupta                                                                          

45 61 106 P 42 94 136 P 40 77 117 P 36 76 112 P 43 P 41 P 40 P S 595 750 79% PASS30 2023A1R030 030-MIET-2023
Akshit Gupta                                                                          
Rakesh Gupta

45 61 106 P 42 94 136 P 40 77 117 P 36 76 112 P 43 P 41 P 40 P S 595 750 79% PASS

31 2023A1R031 031-MIET-2023
Mokshna Balwal           
Ramnik Balwal

38 19 57 Re 30 40 70 P 27 45 72 P 34 73 107 P 36 P 37 P 39 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

32 2023A1R032 032-MIET-2023
Keerti Puri                                                                                            
Pawan Puri

48 41 89 P 38 65 103 P 28 44 72 P 44 70 114 P 45 P 42 P 40 P S 505 750 67% PASS

33 2023A1R033 033-MIET-2023
Raghav Nargotra           
Manoj Nargotra

41 44 85 P 34 59 93 P 26 40 66 P 37 69 106 P 39 P 34 P 32 P S 455 750 61% PASS

34 2023A1R034 034-MIET-2023
Nitish Sharma                                                                     
Sandesh Kumar

40 33 73 Re 35 47 82 P 28 40 68 P 36 68 104 P 44 P 38 P 39 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)                                              

35 2023A1R035 035-MIET-2023
Kritaarth Magotra           
Ravi Kant Sharma

37 14 51 Re 34 40 74 P 41 59 100 P 29 77 106 P 36 P 35 P 32 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

36 2023A1R036 036-MIET-2023
Dhruv Sharma                                                                    
Rajesh Kumar

35 11 46 Re 25 17 42 Re 20 40 60 P 23 57 80 P 30 P 38 P 31 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th)

37 2023A1R037 037-MIET-2023
Vishu Bhandari           

36 7 43 Re 25 32 57 Re 30 40 70 P 22 56 78 P 36 P 34 P 33 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

37 2023A1R037 037-MIET-2023
Vishu Bhandari           
Sudershan Kumar

36 7 43 Re 25 32 57 Re 30 40 70 P 22 56 78 P 36 P 34 P 33 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th)                                                   

38 2023A1R038 038-MIET-2023
Siddharth Gupta           
Manoj Gupta

44 43 87 P 40 45 85 P 30 41 71 P 40 59 99 P 47 P 42 P 41 P S 472 750 63% PASS

39 2023A1R039 039-MIET-2023
Raghav Khajuria           
Rakesh Kumar Khajuria

34 0 34 Re 25 41 66 P 26 59 85 P 35 71 106 P 35 P 36 P 41 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

40 2023A1R040 040-MIET-2023
Mehdi Manzoor           
Manzoor  Hussain Wani

31 19 50 Re 22 25 47 Re 20 41 61 P 26 65 91 P 21 P 37 P 29 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

41 2023A1R041 041-MIET-2023
Vidhi Chib                                                                                                      
Santosh Singh

43 32 75 Re 32 73 105 P 38 42 80 P 36 67 103 P 47 P 41 P 43 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

42 2023A1R042 042-MIET-2023
Aman Sharma                                                                                       
Sujeet Kumar Sharma

37 27 64 Re 33 40 73 P 26 42 68 P 36 70 106 P 44 P 36 P 38 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

2
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MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 1st  Semester  (Regular - Batch 2023) (December Session 2023) examination  held in January - February  2024.
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Thinking 
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Lab. 
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Indian                                                                 

Constitution 

Grand                                                                        
Total

S.                                                  
No

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

u
lt

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

u
lt

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

u
lt

T
h

eo
ry

T
ot

al

R
es

u
lt

A
w

ar
d

s

R
es

u
lt

A
w

ar
d

s

R
es

u
lt

A
w

ar
d

s

R
es

u
lt

S
at

is
fa

ct
or

y/
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
N

on
 S

at
is

fa
ct

or
y

43 2023A1R043 043-MIET-2023
Vidant Sharma                                                                                                
Parneet Sharma

32 7 39 Re 24 19 43 Re 30 65 95 P 20 68 88 P 26 P 26 P 28 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

44 2023A1R044 044-MIET-2023
Radhey Kalra                                                                                                            
Ravi Kalra

34 30 64 Re 35 27 62 Re 40 69 109 P 44 69 113 P 45 P 40 P 41 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

45 2023A1R045 045-MIET-2023
Varun Sharma                                                                                                  
Tirth Ram

36 17 53 Re 21 8 29 Re 23 48 71 P 26 53 79 P 32 P 36 P 29 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

46 2023A1R046 046-MIET-2023
Himanshu Chib                                                                                                    
Sanjay Singh

41 44 85 P 29 43 72 P 32 56 88 P 34 68 102 P 40 P 36 P 40 P S 463 750 62% PASS

47 2023A1R047 047-MIET-2023
Harshvardhan Singh           
Brij Nandan Singh

37 40 77 P 35 UFM 35 Re 37 40 77 P 44 45 89 P 43 P 40 P 42 P S 750
Re-BSC-102(Th)                                                                                    

(UFM)                                              

48 2023A1R048 048-MIET-2023
Akshit Chadgal           
Subash Chander

43 24 67 Re 36 33 69 Re 34 51 85 P 34 64 98 P 41 P 40 P 39 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

Saksham Sethi                                                                           
49 2023A1R049 049-MIET-2023

Saksham Sethi                                                                           
Sanjay Sethi

38 26 64 Re 35 45 80 P 26 52 78 P 32 64 96 P 30 P 35 P 29 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

50 2023A1R050 050-MIET-2023
Adnan Kaisar Wani                                                  
Kaisar Ahmad Wani

41 14 55 Re 24 26 50 Re 26 46 72 P 21 48 69 P 41 P 37 P 31 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

51 2023A1R051 051-MIET-2023
Vansh Verma                                                                                                  
Hans Raj Verma

43 47 90 P 44 53 97 P 26 57 83 P 32 72 104 P 35 P 41 P 33 P S 483 750 64% PASS

52 2023A1R052 052-MIET-2023
Ashutosh Sharma           
Vijay Sharma

35 40 75 P 25 47 72 P 33 57 90 P 28 72 100 P 41 P 38 P 41 P S 457 750 61% PASS

53 2023A1R053 053-MIET-2023
Arun Sharma                                                                        
Dinesh Kumar

33 28 61 Re 31 25 56 Re 40 63 103 P 24 64 88 P 47 P 38 P 37 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

54 2023A1R054 054-MIET-2023
Rameshwar Verma           
Bodh Raj

40 31 71 Re 34 26 60 Re 32 69 101 P 28 58 86 P 41 P 36 P 38 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

55 2023A1R055 055-MIET-2023
Huma Aijaz                                                                                                    
Syed Aijaz Zahoor

41 40 81 P 24 29 53 Re 33 61 94 P 31 66 97 P 43 P 36 P 39 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

56 2023A1R056 056-MIET-2023
Farzaan Maqbool Rather                                                                             
Maqbool Hussain Rather

41 56 97 P 38 69 107 P 23 79 102 P 30 76 106 P 41 P 38 P 35 P S 526 750 70% PASS

57 2023A1R057 057-MIET-2023
Utkarsh Singh                                                                                                         
Amit Pal Singh

30 5 35 Re 23 8 31 Re 27 75 102 P 31 64 95 P 34 P 34 P 31 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

58 2023A1R058 058-MIET-2023
Aditya Verma                                                                                               
Bansi Lal

42 40 82 P 35 25 60 Re 36 71 107 P 38 67 105 P 46 P 38 P 41 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

59 2023A1R059 059-MIET-2023
Anmol Malhotra           
Subash Chander

32 UFM 32 Re 23 5 28 Re 30 71 101 P 26 50 76 P 41 P 35 P 33 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th)(UFM),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

60 2023A1R060 060-MIET-2023
Harsh Vardhan Singh           
Rajesh Singh

38 24 62 Re 30 11 41 Re 24 84 108 P 20 61 81 P 42 P 36 P 29 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

61 2023A1R061 061-MIET-2023
Parv Sharma                                                                                         
Anil Kumar Sharma

40 73 113 P 34 90 124 P 40 78 118 P 30 68 98 P 37 P 36 P 43 P S 569 750 76% PASS

62 2023A1R062 062-MIET-2023
Payal Sharma                                                                                                         
Pawan Kumar Sharma

48 80 128 P 44 87 131 P 42 92 134 P 25 73 98 P 38 P 46 P 44 P S 619 750 83% PASS

3
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MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 1st  Semester  (Regular - Batch 2023) (December Session 2023) examination  held in January - February  2024.
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COM-101                                                                                             
Introduction                                              

to C                                                                   
Programming 
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63 2023A1R063 063-MIET-2023
Zainab Mukhtar           
Mukhtar Ahmad Wani

38 51 89 P 39 55 94 P 42 87 129 P 33 72 105 P 38 P 46 P 44 P S 545 750 73% PASS

64 2023A1R064 064-MIET-2023
Mohammad Furqan Reshi           
Ayaz Ahmed Reshi

35 53 88 P 35 57 92 P 39 91 130 P 28 78 106 P 35 P 36 P 39 P S 526 750 70% PASS

65 2023A1R065 065-MIET-2023
Simran Raina                                                                                                     
Chander Raina

40 69 109 P 41 62 103 P 46 90 136 P 41 76 117 P 44 P 45 P 48 P S 602 750 80% PASS

66 2023A1R066 066-MIET-2023
Aditya Singh                                                                                             
Jarnail Singh

47 82 129 P 42 82 124 P 42 84 126 P 43 79 122 P 41 P 46 P 48 P S 636 750 85% PASS

67 2023A1R067 067-MIET-2023
Vansh Mansotra                                                                          
Anil Kumar

34 51 85 P 29 60 89 P 32 83 115 P 21 73 94 P 33 P 40 P 38 P S 494 750 66% PASS

68 2023A1R068 068-MIET-2023
Krrish Gupta                                                                                       
Rakesh Kumar

34 48 82 P 38 45 83 P 43 85 128 P 38 73 111 P 40 P 39 P 43 P S 526 750 70% PASS

69 2023A1R069 069-MIET-2023
Surinder Singh                                                                                         
Kartar Singh

28 49 77 P 26 43 69 P 39 56 95 P 34 67 101 P 37 P 41 P 43 P S 463 750 62% PASS

70 2023A1R070 070-MIET-2023
Harsheen Kour           
Mohinder Pal Singh

34 64 98 P 38 77 115 P 42 70 112 P 36 79 115 P 39 P 45 P 41 P S 565 750 75% PASS70 2023A1R070 070-MIET-2023
Mohinder Pal Singh

34 64 98 P 38 77 115 P 42 70 112 P 36 79 115 P 39 P 45 P 41 P S 565 750 75% PASS

71 2023A1R071 071-MIET-2023
Lakshya Bhushan           
Shashi Bhushan

28 29 57 Re 23 10 33 Re 41 70 111 P 21 54 75 P 37 P 39 P 37 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

72 2023A1R072 072-MIET-2023
Akash Singh Chib           
Gopal Chib

46 87 133 P 42 76 118 P 43 70 113 P 40 59 99 P 38 P 47 P 38 P S 586 750 78% PASS

73 2023A1R073 073-MIET-2023
Mandeep Singh           
Romesh Chander

36 56 92 P 29 24 53 Re 41 80 121 P 30 62 92 P 37 P 28 P 34 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

74 2023A1R074 074-MIET-2023
Piyush Malthonia           
Sanjeev Kumar

31 43 74 P 26 53 79 P 42 88 130 P 26 78 104 P 38 P 42 P 47 P S 514 750 69% PASS

75 2023A1R075 075-MIET-2023
Kavisha Talwar           
Raman Talwar

43 89 132 P 41 81 122 P 42 88 130 P 39 79 118 P 43 P 45 P 45 P S 635 750 85% PASS

76 2023A1R076 076-MIET-2023
Bhawana Sharma           
Balbir Kumar

38 65 103 P 43 67 110 P 45 76 121 P 36 58 94 P 41 P 42 P 41 P S 552 750 74% PASS

77 2023A1R077 077-MIET-2023
Sudhanshu Angral           
Puran Chand

29 28 57 Re 28 68 96 P 35 59 94 P 34 56 90 P 36 P 29 P 46 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

78 2023A1R078 078-MIET-2023
Mahi Sharma                                                                                                            
Mukesh Sharma

48 88 136 P 46 94 140 P 43 93 136 P 41 70 111 P 45 P 47 P 48 P S 663 750 88% PASS
Mukesh Sharma

79 2023A1R079 079-MIET-2023
Aryan Koul                                                                                                              
Ravinder Kumar Koul

26 25 51 Re 26 40 66 P 30 82 112 P 31 62 93 P 33 P 39 P 40 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

80 2023A1R080 080-MIET-2023
Aklavya Sangra           
Kishore Kumar

32 44 76 P 33 40 73 P 41 85 126 P 31 68 99 P 36 P 37 P 41 P S 488 750 65% PASS

81 2023A1R081 081-MIET-2023
Praman Nagyal                                                                                                     
Ajay Kumar

48 76 124 P 47 73 120 P 44 91 135 P 38 57 95 P 40 P 43 P 44 P S 601 750 80% PASS

82 2023A1R082 082-MIET-2023
Divyan Sharma                                                                               
Dinesh Sharma

36 44 80 P 43 62 105 P 45 91 136 P 38 65 103 P 41 P 43 P 45 P S 553 750 74% PASS

83 2023A1R083 083-MIET-2023
Rameshwar Choudhary           
Yash Paul Singh

31 27 58 Re 32 50 82 P 36 85 121 P 21 47 68 P 37 P 36 P 37 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

84 2023A1R084 084-MIET-2023
Madhur Mahajan           
Manmohan Gupta

38 Ab 38 Re 37 45 82 P 38 80 118 P 37 78 115 P 41 P 42 P 47 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)
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MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 1st  Semester  (Regular - Batch 2023) (December Session 2023) examination  held in January - February  2024.

Department  - Computer Science and Engineering 

Remarks

MCC-102                                                      
Indian                                                                 

Constitution 

Grand                                                                        
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Result

BSC - 102                                                                       
Engineering                                          

Physics 

COM-101                                                                                             
Introduction                                              
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Programming 
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Thinking 

COM-111                                                                  
C                                                                      

Programming                                           
Lab. 

BSC - 112                                                                
Engineering                                                

Physics                                            
Lab. 
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85 2023A1R085 085-MIET-2023
Aarush Padha                                                                                     
Atulaya Padha

36 54 90 P 35 46 81 P 41 78 119 P 30 62 92 P 41 P 38 P 42 P S 503 750 67% PASS

86 2023A1R086 086-MIET-2023
Irfan Mushtaq Mir                                                              
Mushtaq Ahmed Mir

31 31 62 Re 25 18 43 Re 37 74 111 P 31 58 89 P 36 P 36 P 41 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

87 2023A1R087 087-MIET-2023
Dhruv Dev Singh           
Dalbir Singh

40 76 116 P 43 86 129 P 40 74 114 P 46 69 115 P 39 P 42 P 47 P S 602 750 80% PASS

88 2023A1R088 088-MIET-2023
Suvan Mahajan           
Rakesh Kumar Gupta

31 48 79 P 26 44 70 P 42 70 112 P 29 55 84 P 41 P 42 P 42 P S 470 750 63% PASS

89 2023A1R089 089-MIET-2023
Sahil Latotra                                                                                                         
Daya Ram

33 31 64 Re 26 40 66 P 37 70 107 P 29 53 82 P 37 P 35 P 40 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

90 2023A1R090 090-MIET-2023
Sajid Anwar                                                                                                          
Mohd  Anwar Sohil

26 32 58 Re 25 52 77 P 39 74 113 P 33 65 98 P 38 P 39 P 40 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

91 2023A1R091 091-MIET-2023
Brian Jot Singh Sahni           
Jatinder Singh Sahni

25 0 25 Re 23 3 26 Re 31 77 108 P 33 58 91 P 32 P 34 P 38 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

92 2023A1R092 092-MIET-2023
Bhavish Singh           
Bhopinder Singh

31 4 35 Re 29 2 31 Re 37 77 114 P 28 53 81 P 36 P 39 P 43 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

93 2023A1R093 093-MIET-2023
Dinkar Raina                                                                                                    
Chander Parkash

31 8 39 Re 28 4 32 Re 31 88 119 P 27 72 99 P 32 P 30 P 43 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

94 2023A1R094 094-MIET-2023
Vishnu Jayee                                                                      
Neeraj Jayee

33 59 92 P 30 40 70 P 44 94 138 P 24 76 100 P 38 P 33 P 43 P S 514 750 69% PASS

95 2023A1R095 095-MIET-2023
Aryan Koul                                                                                                                          
Samir Koul

48 77 125 P 40 81 121 P 44 94 138 P 39 70 109 P 40 P 44 P 48 P S 625 750 83% PASS

96 2023A1R096 096-MIET-2023
Harshdeep Kour                                                                              
Beant Singh

38 70 108 P 41 70 111 P 46 94 140 P 37 66 103 P 43 P 44 P 48 P S 597 750 80% PASS

97 2023A1R097 097-MIET-2023
Aaditya  Pratap Singh           
Jagbir Singh Jamwal

36 41 77 P 38 71 109 P 39 93 132 P 20 68 88 P 38 P 40 P 48 P S 532 750 71% PASS

98 2023A1R098 098-MIET-2023
Shivom Singh Parihar           
Balwan Singh

40 49 89 P 34 42 76 P 42 91 133 P 39 69 108 P 43 P 39 P 40 P S 528 750 70% PASS

99 2023A1R099 099-MIET-2023
Gaganpreet Singh           
Gurdeep Singh

28 51 79 P 36 63 99 P 41 94 135 P 31 72 103 P 38 P 40 P 44 P S 538 750 72% PASS

Harsh Gargotra                                                                            
100 2023A1R100 100-MIET-2023

Harsh Gargotra                                                                            
Rishi Pal

28 61 89 P 36 66 102 P 42 94 136 P 36 67 103 P 39 P 41 P 46 P S 556 750 74% PASS

101 2023A1R101 101-MIET-2023
Janvi Sharma                                                                            
Pawan Kumar

32 56 88 P 36 22 58 Re 45 94 139 P 34 67 101 P 41 P 43 P 38 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

102 2023A1R102 102-MIET-2023
Zorawar Singh Jamwal           
Vijay Singh

27 55 82 P 20 43 63 P 30 74 104 P 26 67 93 P 28 P 27 P 39 P S 436 750 58% PASS

103 2023A1R103 103-MIET-2023
Siya Sanyal                                                                                                              
Prithvi Raj Sanyal

26 57 83 P 28 57 85 P 38 78 116 P 31 61 92 P 35 P 36 P 39 P S 486 750 65% PASS

104 2023A1R104 104-MIET-2023
Divy Khajuria                                                                    
Dheeraj Khajuria

31 49 80 P 27 58 85 P 40 79 119 P 34 53 87 P 38 P 40 P 43 P S 492 750 66% PASS

105 2023A1R105 105-MIET-2023
Rishi Sawhney                                                                
Sanjay Sawhney

35 63 98 P 31 70 101 P 37 78 115 P 27 60 87 P 39 P 35 P 44 P S 519 750 69% PASS

106 2023A1R107 107-MIET-2023
Nirmansh Gupta           
Mohinder Paul

36 30 66 Re 27 20 47 Re 34 87 121 P 23 54 77 P 32 P 35 P 41 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)
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MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 1st  Semester  (Regular - Batch 2023) (December Session 2023) examination  held in January - February  2024.

Department  - Computer Science and Engineering 

S.                                                  
No

Roll No.
Registration 

No.
Name & Parentage of the 

candidate

BSC-101                                                                             
Engineering                                                       

Mathematics-I 

BSC - 102                                                                       
Engineering                                          

Physics 

COM-101                                                                                             
Introduction                                              

to C                                                                   
Programming 

HSMC-101                                                  
Design                                                     

Thinking 

COM-111                                                                  
C                                                                      

Programming                                           
Lab. 

BSC - 112                                                                
Engineering                                                

Physics                                            
Lab. 

MCC-102                                                      
Indian                                                                 
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107 2023A1R108 108-MIET-2023
Rudhar Gupta                                                                           
Uttam Kumar

38 71 109 P 29 51 80 P 34 88 122 P 20 60 80 P 37 P 39 P 41 P S 508 750 68% PASS

108 2023A1R109 109-MIET-2023
Prabhveer Singh           
Amolak Singh

21 54 75 P 26 40 66 P 34 76 110 P 30 58 88 P 30 P 24 P 25 P S 418 750 56% PASS

109 2023A1R110 110-MIET-2023
Ansh Jamwal                                                                                                  
Ravinder Singh Jamwal

30 52 82 P 34 54 88 P 39 40 79 P 27 40 67 P 37 P 38 P 43 P S 434 750 58% PASS

110 2023A1R111 111-MIET-2023
Vasu Slaida                                                                                                            
Kiran Kumar

28 40 68 P 33 42 75 P 41 40 81 P 27 66 93 P 38 P 35 P 43 P S 433 750 58% PASS

111 2023A1R112 112-MIET-2023
Dheeraj Sharma           
Dwarka Nath

36 80 116 P 46 95 141 P 45 40 85 P 37 60 97 P 41 P 44 P 46 P S 570 750 76% PASS

112 2023A1R113 113-MIET-2023
Khushi Bhat                                                                                               
Sanjay Bhat

29 45 74 P 32 24 56 Re 39 41 80 P 36 60 96 P 39 P 39 P 45 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

113 2023A1R114 114-MIET-2023
Parth Sharma                                                                                                     
Hari Krishan

30 60 90 P 33 62 95 P 42 41 83 P 35 65 100 P 38 P 38 P 44 P S 488 750 65% PASS

114 2023A1R115 115-MIET-2023
Prince .                                                                                               
Kasturi Lal

26 29 55 Re 26 17 43 Re 31 40 71 P 27 67 94 P 32 P 31 P 41 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th)                                                   

115 2023A1R116 116-MIET-2023
Suryansh Gupta                                                                                            
Anil Gupta

32 24 56 Re 28 4 32 Re 38 40 78 P 29 71 100 P 36 P 38 P 47 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

116 2023A1R117 117-MIET-2023
Arya Sharma                                                                                       
Rakesh Sharma

28 40 68 P 34 54 88 P 39 41 80 P 34 71 105 P 41 P 38 P 44 P S 464 750 62% PASS

117 2023A1R118 118-MIET-2023
Sanchit Kumar                                                                                         
Neeraj

40 76 116 P 42 91 133 P 44 56 100 P 38 71 109 P 43 P 39 P 48 P S 588 750 78% PASS

118 2023A1R119 119-MIET-2023
Priyansh Sharma           
Suresh Sharma

36 30 66 Re 30 44 74 P 37 40 77 P 32 56 88 P 36 P 37 P 37 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

119 2023A1R120 120-MIET-2023
Eeshan R Qureshi           
Reyaz R Qureshi

30 30 60 Re 22 18 40 Re 37 40 77 P 30 58 88 P 38 P 40 P 45 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th)                                                   

120 2023A1R121 121-MIET-2023
Deeraj Kumar                                                                                     
Rakesh Kumar

21 51 72 P 21 28 49 Re 24 40 64 P 23 48 71 P 24 P 36 P 31 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)
Rakesh Kumar

121 2023A1R122 122-MIET-2023
Aditya Mehra                                                                                         
Pardeep Kumar

29 72 101 P 34 30 64 Re 41 42 83 P 30 73 103 P 40 P 41 P 40 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

122 2023A1R123 123-MIET-2023
Vansh Gupta                                                                                          
Shiv Kumar Gupta

32 51 83 P 27 34 61 Re 38 40 78 P 20 63 83 P 43 P 39 P 38 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)                                             

123 2023A1R124 124-MIET-2023
Ayush Koul                                                                                      
Anil Kumar Koul

20 5 25 Re 21 2 23 Re 29 40 69 P 30 75 105 P 33 P 29 P 38 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th)                                                  

124 2023A1R125 125-MIET-2023
Prabhgun Singh                                                             
Davinder Singh

26 2 28 Re 20 2 22 Re 29 40 69 P 22 74 96 P 37 P 29 P 43 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th)

125 2023A1R126 126-MIET-2023
Arush Sharma                                                                               
Amrish Sharma

31 41 72 P 26 19 45 Re 40 40 80 P 21 74 95 P 42 P 29 P 41 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)                                              
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Department  - Computer Science and Engineering 

Grand                                                                        
Total

Max.                             
Marks

P
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n

ta
ge

 %

Result Remarks

BSC - 112                                                                
Engineering                                                

Physics                                            
Lab. 

MCC-102                                                      
Indian                                                                 

Constitution 

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 1st  Semester  (Regular - Batch 2023) (December Session 2023) examination  held in January - February  2024.

S.                                                  
No

Roll No.
Registration 

No.
Name & Parentage of the 

candidate

BSC-101                                                                             
Engineering                                                       

Mathematics-I 

BSC - 102                                                                       
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Physics 
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Programming 
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Thinking 

COM-111                                                                  
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126 2023A1R128 127-MIET-2023
Prajwal Shan                                                                     
Jaswant Singh

20 41 61 P 21 23 44 Re 25 40 65 P 24 59 83 P 36 P 32 P 25 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)                                              

127 2023A1R129 128-MIET-2023
Sumit Singh                                                                                          
Shamsher Singh

22 47 69 P 21 29 50 Re 30 43 73 P 20 72 92 P 25 P 29 P 31 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

128 2023A1R130 129-MIET-2023
Saransh Sharma                                                                               
Rajinder Sharma

28 41 69 P 30 22 52 Re 36 43 79 P 36 73 109 P 32 P 35 P 38 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

129 2023A1R131 130-MIET-2023
Ojusvi Sharma                                                              
Rajinder Paul Sharma

26 29 55 Re 21 UFM 21 Re 29 60 89 P 21 52 73 P 31 P 34 P 42 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)(UFM)

130 2023A1R132 131-MIET-2023
Bhavan Prakash           
Ashok Kumar

26 45 71 P 29 40 69 P 41 59 100 P 27 56 83 P 43 P 31 P 39 P S 436 750 58% PASS

131 2023A1R133 132-MIET-2023
Krishna Raina                                                                                 
Shiv Kumar Raina

20 54 74 P 31 42 73 P 27 57 84 P 25 58 83 P 37 P 36 P 48 P S 435 750 58% PASS

132 2023A1R134 133-MIET-2023
Arjun Khajuria                                                                                              
Vinod Kumar Khajuria

26 51 77 P 30 26 56 Re 34 57 91 P 27 68 95 P 41 P 38 P 34 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)
Vinod Kumar Khajuria

133 2023A1R135 134-MIET-2023
Aniket Singh              
Kuldeep Singh

26 1 27 Re 22 25 47 Re 34 52 86 P 22 56 78 P 39 P 21 P 32 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

134 2023A1R136 135-MIET-2023
Kartik Sharma           
Joginder Kumar

30 49 79 P 33 44 77 P 40 40 80 P 34 63 97 P 46 P 40 P 47 P S 466 750 62% PASS

135 2023A1R137 136-MIET-2023
Amrit Pal Singh           
Paramjeet Singh

26 58 84 P 32 48 80 P 43 40 83 P 33 75 108 P 43 P 36 P 45 P S 479 750 64% PASS

136 2023A1R138 137-MIET-2023
Arpita .                                                                                                 
Gurjeet Singh

26 0 26 Re 32 42 74 P 38 40 78 P 30 61 91 P 45 P 40 P 46 P S 750 Re-BSC-101(Th)

137 2023A1R139 138-MIET-2023
Eva Choudhary                                                                                   
Karan Singh

28 41 69 P 28 2 30 Re 35 25 60 Re 33 59 92 P 40 P 39 P 42 P S 750
Re-BSC-102(Th),                                              

COM-101(Th)

138 2023A1R140 139-MIET-2023
Vansh Kerni                                                                                                 
Roshi Kerni

25 42 67 P 28 27 55 Re 37 26 63 Re 28 61 89 P 34 P 41 P 37 P S 750
Re-BSC-102(Th),                                              

COM-101(Th)

139 2023A1R141 140-MIET-2023
Devashish Singh           
Devinder Singh

20 0 20 Re 23 4 27 Re 28 24 52 Re 20 49 69 P 29 P 29 P 38 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th),                                                   
COM-101(Th)

140 2023A1R142 141-MIET-2023
Raghav Sharma              
Suraj Parkash Sharma

26 49 75 P 31 32 63 Re 31 40 71 P 34 71 105 P 38 P 37 P 45 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)                                              

141 2023A1R143 142-MIET-2023
Mohd. Suhail                                                                                              
Abdul Qayoom

31 48 79 P 30 17 47 Re 23 26 49 Re 29 66 95 P 35 P 37 P 43 P S 750
Re-BSC-102(Th),                                              

COM-101(Th)

142 2023A1R144 143-MIET-2023
Raghav Sharma           
Dinesh Kumar

29 49 78 P 33 44 77 P 33 43 76 P 34 72 106 P 37 P 38 P 39 P S 451 750 60% PASS

143 2023A1R145 144-MIET-2023
Tanish Jamwal                                                                                                   
Dalbir Singh

1 3 4 Re 21 1 22 Re 8 24 32 Re 20 40 60 P 7 Re 0 Re 25 P S 750

Re-BSC-101,                       
BSC-102(Th),                                                                                                                       

COM-101 ,                                                                                                                    
COM-111,                                                                                               
BSC - 112

144 2023A1R146 145-MIET-2023
Vinayak Singh Jamwal                      
Ravinder Singh

26 41 67 P 23 7 30 Re 31 24 55 Re 20 48 68 P 34 P 39 P 40 P S 750
Re-BSC-102(Th),                                              

COM-101(Th)
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Remarks

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 1st  Semester  (Regular - Batch 2023) (December Session 2023) examination  held in January - February  2024.

Department  - Computer Science and Engineering 

MCC-102                                                      
Indian                                                                 

Constitution 

Grand                                                                        
Total

Max.                             
Marks

P
er
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ta
ge

 %

Result

BSC - 102                                                                       
Engineering                                          

Physics 

COM-101                                                                                             
Introduction                                              

to C                                                                   
Programming 

HSMC-101                                                  
Design                                                     

Thinking 

COM-111                                                                  
C                                                                      

Programming                                           
Lab. 

BSC - 112                                                                
Engineering                                                

Physics                                            
Lab. 

S.                                                  
No

Roll No.
Registration 

No.
Name & Parentage of the 
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145 2023A1R147 146-MIET-2023
Pallavi Prasher                                                                                               
Ravi Kumar

28 63 91 P 37 41 78 P 38 40 78 P 34 59 93 P 45 P 39 P 43 P S 467 750 62% PASS

146 2023A1R148 147-MIET-2023
Ishan Abrol                                                                                                     
Rajesh Abrol

26 81 107 P 32 54 86 P 35 29 64 Re 33 65 98 P 35 P 39 P 41 P S 750 Re-COM-101(Th)

147 2023A1R149 148-MIET-2023
Sambav Pandita           
Sanjay Kumar Pandita

30 44 74 P 33 8 41 Re 41 40 81 P 35 77 112 P 45 P 38 P 48 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)                                              

148 2023A1R150 149-MIET-2023
Lavish Kumar                                                                                                               
Balbir Kumar

26 41 67 P 26 40 66 P 38 27 65 Re 26 50 76 P 36 P 37 P 43 P S 750 Re-COM-101(Th)

149 2023A1R151 150-MIET-2023
Sahil Angural                                                                            
Suresh Kumar

23 0 23 Re 24 0 24 Re 34 22 56 Re 23 41 64 P 38 P 38 P 41 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th),                                                   
COM-101(Th)

150 2023A1R152 151-MIET-2023
Vansh Sharma                                                                                 
Pardeep Kumar

28 41 69 P 31 3 34 Re 40 24 64 Re 29 45 74 P 43 P 40 P 39 P S 750
Re-                                                                         

BSC-102(Th),                                   
COM-101(Th)COM-101(Th)

151 2023A1R153 152-MIET-2023
Aman Kapoor                                                                                          
Satish Kapoor

24 43 67 P 33 41 74 P 45 28 73 Re 38 63 101 P 46 P 41 P 41 P S 750 Re-COM-101(Th)

152 2023A1R154 153-MIET-2023
Brijeshwar Salaria           
Gulab Singh Salaria

24 17 41 Re 20 1 21 Re 20 24 44 Re 22 59 81 P 23 P 28 P 41 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th),                                                   
COM-101(Th)

153 2023A1R156 155-MIET-2023
Yuvraj Singh                                                                                                             
Kulbir Singh

26 0 26 Re 27 1 28 Re 26 24 50 Re 28 54 82 P 27 P 36 P 39 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th),                                                   
COM-101(Th)

154 2023A1R157 156-MIET-2023
Peer Mehnaj                                                                                       
Peer Ghulam Mohammad

30 45 75 P 30 56 86 P 27 24 51 Re 26 40 66 P 42 P 36 P 43 P S 750 Re-COM-101(Th)                                                                                                   

155 2023A1R158 157-MIET-2023
Sudhanshu .                                                         
Surinder Kumar

20 2 22 Re 20 0 20 Re 30 29 59 Re 23 55 78 P 37 P 29 P 25 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th) ,                                                         

BSC-102(Th),                                                   
COM-101(Th)

156 2023A1R159 158-MIET-2023
Paras Sharma                                                                         
Rakesh Sharma

37 74 111 P 45 34 79 Re 43 28 71 Re 37 69 106 P 37 P 45 P 43 P S 750
Re-BSC-102(Th),                                              

COM-101(Th)Rakesh Sharma COM-101(Th)

157 2023A1R160 159-MIET-2023
Vansh Sharma                                                                                       
Ramesh Lal Sharma

26 10 36 Re 24 0 24 Re 32 24 56 Re 20 40 60 P 39 P 30 P 32 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                     

BSC-102(Th),                                          
COM-101(Th)                                                                   

158 2023A1R161 160-MIET-2023
Dhanav Partap                                                                                                                          
Sanjeev Kumar Bhagat

22 44 66 P 24 8 32 Re 29 40 69 P 20 59 79 P 39 P 36 P 34 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)                                              

159 2023A1R162 161-MIET-2023
Mukund Bhandari                                                                   
Bej Nath

30 41 71 P 33 5 38 Re 29 44 73 P 21 58 79 P 41 P 37 P 44 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

160 2023A1R163 162-MIET-2023
Saatvik Kotwal                                                                                           
Jai Inder Singh

34 59 93 P 27 18 45 Re 36 66 102 P 29 49 78 P 45 P 35 P 35 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

161 2023A1R164 163-MIET-2023
Raj Pratham Gagotra                                                      
Ram Pal Sharma

38 46 84 P 33 44 77 P 40 67 107 P 33 69 102 P 40 P 42 P 39 P S 491 750 65% PASS
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S.                                                  
No

Roll No.

BSC - 102                                                                       
Engineering                                          

Physics 

COM-101                                                                                             
Introduction                                              

to C                                                                   
Programming 

HSMC-101                                                  
Design                                                     

Thinking 

COM-111                                                                  
C                                                                      

Programming                                           
Lab. 

BSC - 112                                                                
Engineering                                                

Physics                                            
Lab. 

MCC-102                                                      
Indian                                                                 

Constitution 

MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

Remarks
Grand                                                                        
Total

Max.                             
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Result

Result Sheets of B.E. 1st  Semester  (Regular - Batch 2023) (December Session 2023) examination  held in January - February  2024.

Department  - Computer Science and Engineering 
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162 2023A1R165 164-MIET-2023
Ayush Jamwal                                                
Rameshwar Jamwal

26 40 66 P 27 18 45 Re 42 40 82 P 33 58 91 P 44 P 36 P 32 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)                                              

163 2023A1R166 165-MIET-2023
Mahem Verma                                                                        
Sanjay Verma

20 42 62 P 29 13 42 Re 31 54 85 P 24 48 72 P 36 P 36 P 43 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

164 2023A1R167 166-MIET-2023
Shivam Raina                                                                                   
Sanjay Raina

26 49 75 P 22 15 37 Re 26 62 88 P 21 57 78 P 36 P 35 P 29 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

165 2023A1R168 167-MIET-2023
Jashan Nagyal                                                                                                    
Raj Kumar

20 0 20 Re 22 8 30 Re 31 67 98 P 25 61 86 P 36 P 30 P 37 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

166 2023A1R169 168-MIET-2023
Saqib Hussain                                                                                     
Abid Hussain

20 Ab 20 Re 20 Ab 20 Re 30 0 30 Re 27 47 74 P 0 Re 0 Re 31 P S 750 Disputed Eligibility

167 2023A1R170 169-MIET-2023
Anmol Saini                                                                                         
Amar Singh

21 43 64 P 33 46 79 P 34 64 98 P 22 56 78 P 25 P 38 P 37 P S 419 750 56% PASS

168 2023A1R171 170-MIET-2023
Lucky Sharma                                                                                  
Naresh Sharma

20 6 26 Re 20 15 35 Re 36 40 76 P 20 55 75 P 22 P 28 P 30 P S 750
Re- BSC-101(Th),                                                         

BSC-102(Th)                                                   
168 2023A1R171 170-MIET-2023

Naresh Sharma
20 6 26 Re 20 15 35 Re 36 40 76 P 20 55 75 P 22 P 28 P 30 P S 750

BSC-102(Th)                                                   

169 2023A1R172 171-MIET-2023
Ayush Kachroo                                                                                
Sanjay Kachroo

27 40 67 P 34 30 64 Re 30 58 88 P 27 58 85 P 35 P 33 P 42 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

170 2023A1R173 172-MIET-2023
Yayin Bhat                                                                                              
Rajinder Kumar Bhat

27 30 57 Re 28 11 39 Re 22 48 70 P 25 57 82 P 30 P 36 P 29 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

171 2023A1R174 173-MIET-2023
Aryaveer Singh                                                                                  
Ajay Singh

29 49 78 P 33 9 42 Re 25 67 92 P 33 44 77 P 39 P 37 P 41 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

172 2023A1T176 174-MIET-2023
Shams Ul Hamid                                                                                  
Abdul Hamid Malik

26 4 30 Re 24 0 24 Re 30 51 81 P 21 53 74 P 36 P 34 P 37 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

173 2023A1T177 175-MIET-2023
Kamaldeep Singh Virdi                                                                           
Randhir Singh Virdi

44 68 112 P 47 64 111 P 50 63 113 P 36 76 112 P 48 P 45 P 48 P S 589 750 79% PASS

174 2023A1R179 177-MIET-2023
Manmeet Singh                                                                                    
S Nater Singh

44 72 116 P 43 44 87 P 50 63 113 P 35 69 104 P 43 P 39 P 44 P S 546 750 73% PASS

175 2023A1R180 178-MIET-2023
Manik Raina                                                                             
Surinder Kumar

36 65 101 P 41 58 99 P 44 65 109 P 34 62 96 P 46 P 42 P 45 P S 538 750 72% PASS

176 2023A1R181 179-MIET-2023
Ahbab Ali                                                                                              

26 0 26 Re 29 13 42 Re 37 63 100 P 22 72 94 P 35 P 30 P 39 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

176 2023A1R181 179-MIET-2023
Ahbab Ali                                                                                              
Mehtab Ali

26 0 26 Re 29 13 42 Re 37 63 100 P 22 72 94 P 35 P 30 P 39 P S 750
Re-BSC-101(Th),                                                                          

BSC-102(Th)

177 2023A1R182 180-MIET-2023
Manya Malhotra                                                                   
Suresh Malhotra

31 50 81 P 37 21 58 Re 40 63 103 P 34 56 90 P 46 P 43 P 46 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

178 2023A1R183 181-MIET-2023
Divyam Khah                                                                           
Rajesh Kumar Khah

20 61 81 P 30 26 56 Re 28 80 108 P 24 77 101 P 23 P 39 P 38 P S 750 Re-BSC-102(Th)

179 2023A1R184 182-MIET-2023
Anshit Mahajan                                                                          
Avinash Gupta

30 40 70 P 28 46 74 P 38 63 101 P 23 75 98 P 40 P 31 P 33 P S 447 750 60% PASS

Date of Result Declaration :-.....08-05-2024..............................
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